
Udskrevet d. 13-08-2018

1Side
Championatet Sport

SlagPlac. 24

94 Rød

BREME

N

25

90 Sprint

HENSTE

DT

25

93 Hvid

GØTTIN

GEN

26

94 Rød

HENST

EDT

27

93 Hvid

ANTWE

RPEN

28

94 Rød

SOLTA

U

29

90 

Sprint

ALTON

A

29

93 Hvid

PADERB

ORN

30

94 Rød

HUSUM

31

90 Sprint

HENSTE

DT

31

93 Hvid

DRESDE

N

Point 21

94 Rød

WEDDI

NGSTE

DT 

(HUS

22

94 Rød

HENSTE

DT

23

93 Hvid

MÜNST

ER

98594090198710009589231000908979 973 1 968076/016 EVALD JENSEN  12508

90598710009709099848619091000998 999 2 972172/003 THORKILD PEDERSEN  12427

998959924963944915848904946856928 3 948076/014 LINDA - HENNING  12021

76392397784997092510008951000665961 937 4 1000172/004 VIKTOR DEGN  11866

9919711000816985612734990807992 951 5 979232/005 ULLA & RENÈ RØNN  11827

8419048899039318329051000882793884 858 6 953232/001 LEIF TØNNING  11574

8249869615959878089796819727501000 7 990172/009 BRDR. NIELSEN  11514

844881914679962915982737945833903 904 8 971172/002 TAGE GRAVESEN  11470

5781000719984814955370956918985 962 9 977232/004 KLAUS RASMUSSEN  11164

871958935677841445911848711946 912 10 922232/006 CLAUS JENSEN  10830

994938986744950471965964980 912 11 932076/006 HELLE & JENS  9836

714663926963741838948748964 838 12 905172/006 BJARNE NIELSEN  9249

9901000980946959 1000 13 968172/001 SV.ÅGE KROGSGAARD  7823

952995984955987947 996 14 977232/002 VIGGO KNUDSEN  7792

943931925787881975 860 15 926232/007 JØRN ROSENGREEN  7228

774927902793984889 16 939172/010 KARL MARIUS ÅBERG  6209

821 782 17 861076/009 SVEND JUUL JENSEN  2464



Udskrevet d. 13-08-2018

2Side
Championatet Sport

SlagPlac. Point 32

94 Rød

HUSUM

 1 984076/016 EVALD JENSEN  12508

 2 932172/003 THORKILD PEDERSEN  12427

 3 889076/014 LINDA - HENNING  12021

 4 172/004 VIKTOR DEGN  11866

 5 1000232/005 ULLA & RENÈ RØNN  11827

 6 232/001 LEIF TØNNING  11574

 7 981172/009 BRDR. NIELSEN  11514

 8 172/002 TAGE GRAVESEN  11470

 9 947232/004 KLAUS RASMUSSEN  11164

 10 853232/006 CLAUS JENSEN  10830

 11 076/006 HELLE & JENS  9836

 12 172/006 BJARNE NIELSEN  9249

 13 980172/001 SV.ÅGE KROGSGAARD  7823

 14 232/002 VIGGO KNUDSEN  7792

 15 232/007 JØRN ROSENGREEN  7228

 16 172/010 KARL MARIUS ÅBERG  6209

 17 076/009 SVEND JUUL JENSEN  2464


